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DECIBEL DANCE REPORT 2E JAARGANG no.6 - 5 FEBRUARI 1984 - FM 96,2
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125015
14 24

g 221
17 20
18 39

20 10
2i 157
22 30
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24 27
25519
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40 -
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(11)
(3)
7
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(4)
(11)
(2)
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//4:"
(3)
(1)
(2)
(5)
(2)
(1)
(8)
(6)
(2)
(4)
(3)
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(3)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(1)
(1)
(2)
(8)
(10)
(4)
(1)
(10)
(9)
(1)

UITZENDING

WORLD PREMIERE
TWO SISTERS
FIRST CHOICE
ROMANTICS

CHIC

FRANKIE GOES TO H.
SANCTUARY
HASHIM

STATUR IV
LUTHER VA\DROSS
GENRGE KPANZ
GRANDMIXER D.ST
STREETANGELS
P-CADE GANG

SOUL SCNIC FORCE

HAZELL DEAN
EVELYN KING
ROCKWELL
QUEEN

TINA TURNER
M.DLM.C
MATHEW WILDER
INDEEP

THOMAS DOLBY
BARRACUDA

PAT BENATAR
JEFFREY OSBORNE

IRIRSTE

INXS

BARBARA MASON
GRANDMASTEP MELLE
FICTION FACTORY
MTUME

XENA

ART OF NOISE
SHARON BROWN
MONZIE D. & T0O..
WARP 9

HALL & OATES
TYRONE BRUNSON

SHARE THE NIGHT

TWO SISTERS

DR.LOVE (remix-dub)
TALKING IN YQUR SLEEP
BELIEVER

RELAX

I'M GOING TO LOVE HIM
AL NAAFIYSH

LCVING YOU

BUSY BODY

DER TROMMELTANZ

CRAZY CUTS

DRESSING UP

RADIO ACTIVITY SYNDROME
RENEGADES 0OF FUNK
JEALOUS LOVE
EACESTORENEE
SOMEBODY 'S WATCHING ME
RADIO GAGA

LET'S STAY TOGETHEPR
HOW ABOUT IT

BREAK MY STRIDE

RECORD KEEP SPINNING
HYPER-ACTIVE

AIN'T NO BIG DEAL

LOVE IS A BATTLEFIELD
PLANE LOVE

WATCH THE CLUSIVC DOORS
ORIGINAL SIN

ANOTHER MAN

JESSTE

FEELS LIKE HEAVEN
GREENLIGHT

ON THE UPSIDE

INTO A BATTLE

YOU GOT ME WHEPE I WANT
INTEL IGENCE

IT'S A BEATWAVE

SAYC SRS NS )

FRESH

DECIBEL BLITS TOP TIEN 3E JAARGANG no.5 FEBRUARI 1984
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FRANKIE GOES TO H.
COMSAT ANGELS

FAD GADGET

THOMAS DOLBY
SIMPLE MINDS
GEORGE KRANZ

ECHO & BUNNYMAN
TALK TALK

B-MOVIE

REFLEX

RELAX

INDEPENDENCE DAY
COLLAPSING NEW PEOPLE
HYPER-ACTIVE

SPEED YOUR LOVE TO ME

DIN DAA DAA (trommeltanz)

KILLING MOON
LTS MYSULTEE
A LETTER FROM A FAR
POLITICS OF DANCING

ELKE ZATERDAG ERGENS TUSSEN 21.00 en 23.00
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ELKE ZONDAGMIDDAG 15.00 - 18.00 DECIBEL RADIO 96,2 MHZ
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Haringpakkerssteeg 18
Amsterdam
Telefoon 020-232603

Telex Bouda NL-12589
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